| MIG SERIES ) MMA

* Specifications PHASE

Products Type MIG 400 1J
Model . RM40
Input Voltage (V) AC 415+ 15%
Frequency (HZ) 50/860
Rated Input Current (A) 20.8
Power (KVA) 15
Qutput Current Range (A) 50-400

Rated Output Voltage (V)
Duty Cycle (%)

Power Factor

Efficiency (%)
Wire-feeding Speed (m/min)
Wire Diameter

Output Cable (mm)
MMA Facility

Inverter Technology

Type Wire Feeder

Net Weight (Kg)

16.5-31.5
60
0.93
85
2.5-18
0.8/1.0/1.2
35+
Available
IGBT
Separated
28

e Features e Standard Accessories
= This inverter's stable arc is suitable for almost any welding need

Portable and Easy to Operate

Efficient and energy saving

Minimal spatter, deep penetration, beautiful welding seam

With Advanced IGBT Technology

* In view of continuous development RALLIWOLF reserves the right to modify / alter the design / modification without prior notice
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