Ralli Wolf







MMA









Specifications

Products Type	MIG 400 IJ
Model	RM40
Input Voltage (V)	AC 415±15%
Frequency (HZ)	50/60
Rated Input Current (A)	20.8
Power (KVA)	15
Output Current Range (A)	50-400
Rated Output Voltage (V)	16.5-31.5
Duty Cycle (%)	60
Power Factor	0.93
Efficiency (%)	85
Wire-feeding Speed (m/min)	2.5-18
Wire Diameter	0.8/1.0/1.2
Output Cable (mm)	35+
MMA Facility	Available
Inverter Technology	IGBT
Type Wire Feeder	Separated
Net Weight (Kg)	28

Features

- · This inverter's stable arc is suitable for almost any welding need
- · Portable and Easy to Operate
- Efficient and energy saving
- Minimal spatter, deep penetration, beautiful welding seam With Advanced IGBT Technology

Standard Accessories





^{*} In view of continuous development RALLIWOLF reserves the right to modify / alter the design / modification without prior notice

Ralli Wolf Industries Ltd.

(Formerly Ralli Engineering Ltd)

An ISO 9001: 2015 certified Organisation

Regd. Office: 4, Fairlie Place Kolkata - 700001 (India), E: info@ralliwolf.com, P: +91 33 2262 7341

SALES NETWORK: Ahmedabad | Akola | Baroda | Bangalore | Bhubaneswar | Bhopal | Chennai | Coimbatore | Cuttack | Delhi Faridabad | Guwahati | Indore | Jaipur | Jamshedpur | Kolkata | Ludhiana | Mumbai | Nagpur | Pune | Raipur | Secunderabad | Trichy